Date:



The Chick Rosnick Boxing Club Inc. 360 Sniffens Lane Stratford, CT 06615

Welcome to the Chick Rosnick Boxing Club Family! Please fill out the form completely.

PHOTO & VIDEO AGREEMENT

I hereby grant to *The Chick Rosnick Boxing Club Inc.*, the right to record, by photograph, audio, video, or any other forms of media, my child and use said media in conjunction with the league website, advertising, promotional materials, and all other functions, including release to third parties, as deemed acceptable by the Board of Directors of The Chick Rosnick Boxing Club Inc. It is also understood that any such materials (video, film, audio, and any other form of media) will be used with utmost integrity and discretion, with the intent to communicate responsibly and ethically, the subject matter contained therein. I also understand that the name of my child may accompany said media but no other personally identifiable information will be included that could cause my child undo harm or place a burden on his/her personal safety. I also understand that the media of my child may not be used by *The Chick Rosnick Boxing Club Inc.* at this time, but may be held for use at a later date. I understand that media posted on *The Chick Rosnick Boxing Club Inc.* or it's affiliates website can be downloaded by any computer on the internet; therefore I agree to indemnify and hold harmless from any claims related to the above described media.

Objection to this agreement will not disqualify my child from participation in the program.

Participants Name:	 	
Participants Address:	 	

I certify that I am the Parent/Guardian of the Participan rights to assign.	t and have the aforementioned			
Printed Parent/Guardian Name:				
Parent/Guardian Phone Number:				
Parent/Guardian Email:				
Signature:	Date:			